
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 November 2020

M M1/2/3 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SECRET OF OURS Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R10, P 1P 5P 2Y M2/2/3J. O'Malley 478864 13/2196

 2 LITTLE MUNCHIE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 2Y M2/2/3P. Wasson 471121 9/0193

 3 BOSSY BRITCHES 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 4P M3/2M. Harrison 486111 5/096
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 November 2020

P 3/4 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HARTLEY KRIS Weighted points score BAT, 20/07/2020, R4, M 5M 4P 4P 3/1/1T. Robinson 468495 21/4182

 2 VIVY VIDA Last start placegetter BAT, 26/10/2020, R3, P 2P 2P 1Y 4/1/3D. Wort 526159 6/4296

 3 FAB'S UNICORN Weighted points score DAP, 06/08/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 2P 4/1/1G. Mckinley 494467 22/21177

 4 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R9, P 4P 1P 7P 4/1/2R. Harrison 498502 5/4147

 5 JACOBITE MAGIC Weighted points score WAG, 02/10/2020, R4, P 6P 6P 6P 4/1/1D. Kerr 507663 6/5138

 6 FLYING SOLO Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2020, R8, Y 6Y 7Y 6Y 4/1/3T. Mccaffery 498344 5/4120
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 November 2020

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHAT NO GRAVY Last start winner BAT, 26/10/2020, R10, P 1P 1P 5Y 5/2R. Griffiths 530473 3/2182

 2 SPIKE Last start winner BAT, 26/10/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4D. Wort 527321 1/0160

 3 BEAU RIDER Last start placegetter BAT, 26/10/2020, R9, P 3P 1P 1P 5/1L. Maney 520540 4/3228

 4 ZIPPING CHELSE Last start placegetter BAT, 05/10/2020, R9, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1S. Cummins 487244 10/5192

 5 MY MATE HOLDEN Last start placegetter BAT, 26/10/2020, R10, P 2P 1P 7P 5/3V. Sultana 529668 2/1187

 6 COURTNEY'S CHARM Last start placegetter BAT, 26/10/2020, R11, P 3P 3Y 1Y 5/4P. Wasson 527609 1/0122

 7 STOCK OPTION Last start Provincial winner GAW, 19/10/2020, R1, PR1 1P 6P 2P 5/4D. Kerr 532106 1/0119

 8 BLACK DAKOTA 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 26/10/2020, R9, P 5P 8P 5P 5/1R. Polidano 453321 13/8114

 9 SET TO RULE Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 26/10/2020, R11, P 7P 1P 6P 5/4D. Wort 521346 1/098

 10 TWO OPALS Dropping in grade BAT, 26/10/2020, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/1J. Buttsworth 507679 6/4202

 11 CHUCKIN' PIES Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R9, Y 1Y 4P 2P 5/4R. Griffiths 508255 2/0205

 12 SERENA CREEK Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R9, Y 7Y 6Y 2Y 5/1D. Hoskins 521363 5/3154

 13 JACOBITE HAMMER Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R6, P 8P 3P 7P 5/1J. Kerr 488756 9/2141

 14 TOASTY TOES Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R11, P 5P 3Y 3P 5/4R. Griffiths 530472 1/0131

 15 GRANDSTAND Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R9, P 8P 8P 2P 5/1R. Hill 508239 6/5126

 16 DRAGONFLY DIVA Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2020, R10, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4G. Mckinley 529715 1/0121

 17 DANA MOUSEY Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R7, P 7P (FEL)Y 5P 5/3G. Sheather 488121 3/1115

 18 TRAVELLIN' MAGOO Weighted points score BAT, 07/09/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 6P 5/2P. Wasson 490528 5/2114

 19 KARINYA SOCKS Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R8, P 8P 6P 2Y 5/4J. Portelli 521364 3/0113

 20 MAGIC BLAST Weighted points score BAT, 29/06/2020, R2, P 8P 6P 3P 5/4S. Hopkins 490544 1/0105

 21 SHE'S SILVER 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R7, P 6P 1Y 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/0103

 22 EL GRAND LADY Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R10, P 5P 4Y 3M 5/1M. Wicks 473445 5/3101

 23 MISS JADE Weighted points score BAT, 03/10/2020, R5, Y 8Y 7P 8P 5/1B. O'Neil 492179 5/398

 24 HAY SAM Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3L. Duncan 499367 2/193

 25 REBEL MAN Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R6, P 6P 1Y 4Y 5/4G. Sheather 520536 1/087

 26 SPARKY PARKER 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R7, P 7P 1Y 8P 5/3G. Katon 466224 5/187

 27 MOSSMAN Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R9, P 7P 5Y 3P 5/1G. Sheather 432636 9/386

 28 LUMEAH GEORGE Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R11, P 7P 1P 7P 5/4G. Abernethy 526370 1/084

 29 WON JACK Weighted points score YNG, 17/10/2020, R3, Y 3Y 7P 5Y 5/4G. Katon 472960 3/078

 30 VELOCITY ANNA Weighted points score YNG, 17/10/2020, R3, Y 4Y 6P 7P 5/3S. Lang 499393 2/174

 31 MULLA MULLA LAD Weighted points score DUB, 11/09/2020, R7, P 8P 8P 5P 5/3J. O'Malley 490733 4/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 November 2020

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 TRAVELLIN' SOOTY Weighted points score DUB, 18/09/2020, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/3P. Wasson 497286 2/172

 33 BELMONT ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 24/10/2020, R8, Y 4Y 5Y 6P 5/2S. Lang 500384 3/271

 34 GET THERE Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R11, P 8P 4Y 7P 5/4I. Bonham 507941 1/062
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 November 2020

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUMEAH FINN Last start placegetter BAT, 19/10/2020, R1, P 3P 7P 2P M/1G. Abernethy 526376 0/0103

 2 OUTBACK LISA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 05/10/2020, R7, Y

COO, 03/10/2020, R2, Y

4Y 2Y 2Y M/1D. Hoskins 521195 0/0119

 3 TIJUANA CITY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 03/10/2020, R5, Y 8P 7Y 2Y M/1P. Wasson 491874 0/084

 4 UP THERE CHARLIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 17/10/2020, R2, Y 6Y 3Y M/1T. Mccaffery 529313 0/083

 5 RAY OF HOPE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 26/10/2020, R2, P 3P 7P 7P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/070

 6 MR. BREWSTER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 11/04/2020, R3, P 6P 8P 3P M/1A. Mathias 497270 0/062

 7 MAXWELL HAMMER First start M/1S. Simonetta 526838 0/00

 8 BELLA LEAH First start M/1G. Mckinley 531151 0/00

 9 MULLA MULLA JOHN Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R4, P 5P 6P 4Y M/1J. O'Malley 526832 0/083

 10 TRAVELLIN' BRIN Weighted points score DUB, 27/03/2020, R2, P 5P 8P 4P M/1P. Wasson 497288 0/074

 11 MULBERRY MEG 1 Weighted points score GBN, 18/09/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1I. Bonham 499376 0/059

 12 TILLY'S BIG BRO Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1R. Tyquin 529883 0/050

 13 WHITE BOOTS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 8P M/1R. Tyquin 529879 0/040
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 November 2020

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TE AWA KISS 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 26/10/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 4Y 4/1/1R. Polidano 492952 9/2133

 2 BLACK DAKOTA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 22/10/2020, R3, P 5P 8P 5P 4/1/3R. Polidano 453321 13/0114

 3 KARINYA BILLY Last start winner BAT, 26/10/2020, R8, P 1P 4P 3Y 5/3J. Portelli 521361 6/1201

 4 SILVER ARMOUR Last start winner BAT, 26/10/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4R. Tyquin 529878 1/0116

 5 HE'LL DO IT Last start placegetter BAT, 26/10/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4R. Board 507675 3/0153

 6 LITTLE PEPPA 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 26/10/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0144

 7 SIERRA MOON Weighted points score GBN, 03/03/2020, R4, B 4P 1P 1P 5/2M. Hughes 500300 7/3281

 8 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R8, Y 3Y 1Y 1Y 5/4D. Hoskins 490529 12/0260

 9 HIP HOP MOTION Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 4/3222

 10 LITTLE MUNCHIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 2Y 5/4P. Wasson 471121 9/0193

 11 JACOBITE DOUBLE Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2J. Kerr 507670 3/2177

 12 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/4P. Wasson 489954 4/0175

 13 MERCY RAINS Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3S. Simonetta 500892 7/1171

 14 NOBLE STREET Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 526240 1/0158

 15 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 1Y 5/4P. Wasson 499821 2/0153

 16 HAY AMOS Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3L. Duncan 499370 2/1144

 17 NOT FEELING IT Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3J. Mcgrath 491297 5/1135

 18 TURBO TANK Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Tyquin 529881 1/0132

 19 SHE'S SILVER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R7, P 6P 1Y 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/0103

 20 BOSSY BRITCHES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1M. Harrison 486111 5/396

 21 SPARKY PARKER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R7, P 7P 1Y 8P 5/4G. Katon 466224 5/087

 22 WINLOCK WILLOW Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 493202 7/081

 23 SUMMER SOPHIE Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R3, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 520641 1/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 November 2020

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KARINYA BILLY Last start winner BAT, 26/10/2020, R8, P 1P 4P 3Y 5/3J. Portelli 521361 6/1201

 2 SILVER ARMOUR Last start winner BAT, 26/10/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 6P 5/4R. Tyquin 529878 1/0116

 3 HE'LL DO IT Last start placegetter BAT, 26/10/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 6P 5/4R. Board 507675 3/0153

 4 LITTLE PEPPA 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 26/10/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0144

 5 SIERRA MOON Weighted points score GBN, 03/03/2020, R4, B 4P 1P 1P 5/2M. Hughes 500300 7/3281

 6 KARINYA MANN Weighted points score TAM, 17/10/2020, R8, Y 3Y 1Y 1Y 5/4D. Hoskins 490529 12/0260

 7 HIP HOP MOTION Weighted points score BAT, 05/10/2020, R8, P 7P 3P 1P 5/1S. Cummins 522316 4/3222

 8 LITTLE MUNCHIE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R5, P 5P 7P 2Y 5/4P. Wasson 471121 9/0193

 9 JACOBITE DOUBLE Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R5, P 3P 3P 6P 5/2J. Kerr 507670 3/2177

 10 CHIEF BRONIE Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R8, P 4P 5P 3Y 5/4P. Wasson 489954 4/0175

 11 MERCY RAINS Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3S. Simonetta 500892 7/1171

 12 NOBLE STREET Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R5, P 4P 6P 2Y 5/4D. Hoskins 526240 1/0158

 13 UNO RAPIDO Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 1Y 5/4P. Wasson 499821 2/0153

 14 HAY AMOS Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2020, R5, P 2P 5P 4P 5/3L. Duncan 499370 2/1144

 15 NOT FEELING IT Weighted points score BAT, 09/10/2020, R5, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3J. Mcgrath 491297 5/1135

 16 TURBO TANK Weighted points score RIC, 21/10/2020, R6, P 5P 6P 3P 5/4R. Tyquin 529881 1/0132

 17 SHE'S SILVER 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R7, P 6P 1Y 8P 5/4T. Mccaffery 527841 1/0103

 18 BOSSY BRITCHES 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R5, P 4P 5P 4P 5/1M. Harrison 486111 5/396

 19 SPARKY PARKER 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R7, P 7P 1Y 8P 5/4G. Katon 466224 5/087

 20 WINLOCK WILLOW Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R4, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4A. Marshall 493202 7/081

 21 SUMMER SOPHIE Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R3, P 8P 1P 5P 5/4R. Polidano 520641 1/076
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 November 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPRING AGGIE Last start Provincial winner BAT, 19/10/2020, R2, P 1P 5/4S. Board 530644 1/0151

 2 JAZZY JONES Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4S. Swain 525757 2/0204

 3 CAPS LOCK ON Weighted points score BAT, 19/10/2020, R5, P 5P 5P 2P 5/4L. Absalom 527954 1/0168

 4 LITTLE PEPPA 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R7, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4R. Harrison 520042 1/0144

 5 OKAY CURTLY 2 Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R3, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 524879 1/0138

 6 MY MATE RISKY Weighted points score YNG, 17/10/2020, R7, Y 4Y 6P 1Y 5/4T. Mccaffery 499219 2/096

 7 MADISON ENVY Weighted points score RIC, 28/10/2020, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/3S. Simonetta 520367 2/178

 8 STARS ALIGNED Weighted points score MAT, 12/10/2020, R4, P 8P 7P (FEL)P 5/4S. Gittoes 525015 1/066
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 November 2020

P MX 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUFFLE PUFFLE 1 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 25/10/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3L. Maney 522391 2/1166

 2 TWICE IS NICE Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R4, P 5P 4P 1C 5/4R. Tyquin 496771 2/1212

 3 NANGAR RIDGE Weighted points score WPK, 10/10/2020, R4, C 7C 7P 1P 5/4D. Barnes 524972 3/0206

 4 RUN GOLDIE RUN Weighted points score WAG, 08/10/2020, R5, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 523712 2/0159

 5 OKAY CURTLY 1 Weighted points score RIC, 25/10/2020, R3, P 6P 3P 5P 5/4D. Kerr 524879 1/0138

 6 THIN LITTLE Weighted points score BUL, 27/10/2020, R1, P 5P 4Y 4P M/1G. Sheather 499833 0/086

 7 WINLOCK AMANDA Weighted points score GBN, 16/10/2020, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1A. Ginn 523328 0/067
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 November 2020

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAY OF HOPE 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 26/10/2020, R2, P 3P 7P 7P M/1I. Bonham 496770 0/070

 2 WHITE BOOTS 1 Unrequired at last meeting BAT, 26/10/2020, R2, P 7P 8P 8P M/1R. Tyquin 529879 0/040

 3 MULBERRY MEG 2 Weighted points score GBN, 18/09/2020, R1, P 5P 4P 6P M/1I. Bonham 499376 0/059
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 November 2020

P 4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TE AWA KISS 2 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R5, P 3P 5P 4Y 4/1/1R. Polidano 492952 9/2133
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 November 2020

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 UNITED STAND 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 26/10/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3A. Marshall 497174 5/1177

 2 GO BRO Weighted points score WPK, 28/10/2020, R6, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4D. Sultana 522722 3/0156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 02 November 2020

P 5 618 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HUFFLE PUFFLE 2 Last start Provincial winner RIC, 25/10/2020, R3, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3L. Maney 522391 2/1166

 2 UNITED STAND 1 Weighted points score BAT, 26/10/2020, R4, P 2P 3P 5P 5/2A. Marshall 497174 5/2177
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